W Ghveesawr | CSURegional Archives

Alfred Threkeld Mayson
RW79

Download Accession List

Please use Ctrl+F to search accession list



L

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

ﬁ{ Accession List By Item

Agency: Alfred Threkeld Mayson, surveyor RW 79
Box Item Item Date Loc
No No
1 1  Field Notebook [many pages removed]: 1878 - 1879 B
Collection Birds Feathers loosely inserted
1 2 Notebook: May - Aug 1877 B
Account of Journey from Hobart to Riverina
1 3 Walch's Tasmanian Almanac 1876 B
1 4  Watchbox [empty]: n.d. B
D Barclay, Chrometer Maker and Jeweller
1 5  Field Notebook: 1856 - 1860 B

Prismatic Compass Surveys and Field Notes of Surveys made in
Vicinity of Hobarton;
also used as diary [many pages removed]

1 6 Walch's Tasmanian Almanac 1864 B
[some pages removed]
1 7 Walch's Tasmanian Almanac 1866 - 1867 B

[contains handwritten note on Collections at Sub-Ports on North
Coast and Shipping]

2 8 Plans of Surveys in Parish of Corobimilla, County Mitchell and 1877 - 1878
Parish of Mulburruga, County Boyd

2 9  Envelope addressed to the Hon William Moore MLC, Hobart n.d. B

2 10 Blank Writing Paper; n.d. B
Envelopes;
Tracing Paper

2 11 Letter to Hon WR Giblin, Attorney General, Hobart: 1874 B
Leave Request

2 12 Fragment of Poetry n.d. B

2 13 Correspondence: 1857 B
Papers connected with Survey Department

2 14  Correspondence: 1858 B
Papers connected with Survey Department

2 15 Correspondence: 1859 B
Papers connected with Survey Department

2 16 Correspondence: 1860 B

Papers connected with Survey Department and Official
Appointments

2 17  Correspondence: 1861 B
Papers connected with Survey Department and Official
Appointments

printed 28/03/2019 12:36:19 PM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives Page 1 of 3



Agency: Alfred Threkeld Mayson, surveyor

Box
No

2

printed 28/03/2019 12:36:20 PM

Item
No

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

28
29

30
31

32

33
34

35

36
37

38

39

Item

Correspondence:
Survey Department - Tasmania and New South Wales

Correspondence:
Survey Department New South Wales

Correspondence:
Papers connected with Survey Department and Official
Appointments

Notes on Survey Expenses and Fragments of Notebook

Correspondence:
Papers connected with Survey Department and Official
Appointments

Correspondence:

Education Office, Hobart Town re. Appointment as School Visitor

Letter from WR Giblin Attorney General, Hobart Town

TB Macauley, "Lays of Ancient Rome," London, 1855. Prize
awarded to AT Mayson at Franklin Grammar School

Receipts and Invoices from Stores and Offices, Stanley, Circular
Head

Letters from | Calder, Survey Office, Hobart and Mrs Tully, Brisbane

Correspondence ending 31st December 1898:
Lettters received by AT Mayson and Mrs Mayson

Contract for Purchase of Land at Swansea, Tasmania

Newspaper Clippings:
Cricket

Fragment of Sketch Plan:
Land Sub-divisions

Invoice from LD Trim, Outfitters, Narrandera

Letters Received re Resignation from Public Service and
Termination of Official Appointments

Two Miniature Photographs:
Young Man and Girl [mounted in boxes]

Copy of The Holy Bible, London 1853 - Inscribed by AT Mayson

Day Journal:

AT Mayson, Hobart Town, Triabunna and Swansea
Notebook:

Measurements of Loads in Galmorgan

Field Book:

Survey of Farms - Property of John Meredith

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

RW 79

Date Loc
1862 B
1863 B
1864 - 1865 B
n.d. B
1866 B
1867 B
Mar 1876 B
1856 B
1874 - 1876 B
1864 - 1873 B
1860 - 1878 B
May 1866 B
n.d. B
n.d. B
1942 B
1876 B
n.d.
Apr 1855 B
1858 - 1859
1864 B
Apr - May 1859 B

Page 2 of 3



Agency: Alfred Threkeld Mayson, surveyor

Box
No

3

printed 28/03/2019 12:36:21 PM

Item
No
40

41
42

43

44

45

Item

Wallet:
Containing List of Surveys and Maps

Hobart Town Gazette [x2]

Survey of Road:
District of Hoton, Map and Calculations

Notebook:

Containing Diary Entries, Survey Field Notes and Rifle Match
Results;

Subpoena in Case of Amos and Lyne;

Sketch of Survey Land Grants to John and James Amos

Notebook:
Contains Survey Notes and Diary Entries;
Sketch Maps of Surveys and Notes loosely inserted

Note on "Writers not Known" and Page of Calculations

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

1857 - 1865

1861
n.d.

1861 - 1866

n.d.; 1860

n.d.; ¢.1899

RW 79

Loc

Page 3 of 3



