

## CSURegional Archives Charles Sturt University

## Alfred Threkeld Mayson RW79

Download Accession List

Please use Ctrl+F to search accession list



## **Charles Sturt University Regional Archives**

**Accession List By Item** 

Agency:	Alfred Threkeld Mayson, surveyor	RW 79
---------	----------------------------------	-------

	-	• • •		
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
1	1	Field Notebook [many pages removed]: Collection Birds Feathers loosely inserted	1878 - 1879	В
1	2	Notebook: Account of Journey from Hobart to Riverina	May - Aug 1877	В
1	3	Walch's Tasmanian Almanac	1876	В
1	4	Watchbox [empty]: D Barclay, Chrometer Maker and Jeweller	n.d.	В
1	5	Field Notebook: Prismatic Compass Surveys and Field Notes of Surveys made in Vicinity of Hobarton; also used as diary [many pages removed]	1856 - 1860	В
1	6	Walch's Tasmanian Almanac [some pages removed]	1864	В
1	7	Walch's Tasmanian Almanac [contains handwritten note on Collections at Sub-Ports on North Coast and Shipping]	1866 - 1867	В
2	8	Plans of Surveys in Parish of Corobimilla, County Mitchell and Parish of Mulburruga, County Boyd	1877 - 1878	
2	9	Envelope addressed to the Hon William Moore MLC, Hobart	n.d.	В
2	10	Blank Writing Paper; Envelopes; Tracing Paper	n.d.	В
2	11	Letter to Hon WR Giblin, Attorney General, Hobart: Leave Request	1874	В
2	12	Fragment of Poetry	n.d.	В
2	13	Correspondence: Papers connected with Survey Department	1857	В
2	14	Correspondence: Papers connected with Survey Department	1858	В
2	15	Correspondence: Papers connected with Survey Department	1859	В
2	16	Correspondence: Papers connected with Survey Department and Official Appointments	1860	В
2	17	Correspondence: Papers connected with Survey Department and Official Appointments	1861	В

ncy:	Alfred Threkeld Mayson, surveyor	ı	RW 79
Item No	Item	Date	Loc
18	Correspondence: Survey Department - Tasmania and New South Wales	1862	В
19	Correspondence: Survey Department New South Wales	1863	В
20	Correspondence: Papers connected with Survey Department and Official Appointments	1864 - 1865	В
21	Notes on Survey Expenses and Fragments of Notebook	n.d.	В
22	Correspondence: Papers connected with Survey Department and Official Appointments	1866	В
23	Correspondence: Education Office, Hobart Town re. Appointment as School Visitor	1867	В
24	Letter from WR Giblin Attorney General, Hobart Town	Mar 1876	В
25	TB Macauley, "Lays of Ancient Rome," London, 1855. Prize awarded to AT Mayson at Franklin Grammar School	1856	В
26	Receipts and Invoices from Stores and Offices, Stanley, Circular Head	1874 - 1876	В
28	Letters from I Calder, Survey Office, Hobart and Mrs Tully, Brisbane	1864 - 1873	В
29	Correspondence ending 31st December 1898: Lettters received by AT Mayson and Mrs Mayson	1860 - 1878	В
30	Contract for Purchase of Land at Swansea, Tasmania	May 1866	В
31	Newspaper Clippings: Cricket	n.d.	В
32	Fragment of Sketch Plan: Land Sub-divisions	n.d.	В
33	Invoice from LD Trim, Outfitters, Narrandera	1942	В
34	Letters Received re Resignation from Public Service and Termination of Official Appointments	1876	В
35	Two Miniature Photographs: Young Man and Girl [mounted in boxes]	n.d.	
36	Copy of The Holy Bible, London 1853 - Inscribed by AT Mayson	Apr 1855	В
37	Day Journal: AT Mayson, Hobart Town, Triabunna and Swansea	1858 - 1859	
38	Notebook: Measurements of Loads in Galmorgan	1864	В
39	Field Book: Survey of Farms - Property of John Meredith	Apr - May 185	9 B
	1tem No 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38	No  18 Correspondence: Survey Department - Tasmania and New South Wales  19 Correspondence: Survey Department New South Wales  20 Correspondence: Papers connected with Survey Department and Official Appointments  21 Notes on Survey Expenses and Fragments of Notebook  22 Correspondence: Papers connected with Survey Department and Official Appointments  23 Correspondence: Education Office, Hobart Town re. Appointment as School Visitor  24 Letter from WR Giblin Attorney General, Hobart Town  25 TB Macauley, "Lays of Ancient Rome," London, 1855. Prize awarded to AT Mayson at Franklin Grammar School  26 Receipts and Invoices from Stores and Offices, Stanley, Circular Head  28 Letters from I Calder, Survey Office, Hobart and Mrs Tully, Brisbane  29 Correspondence ending 31st December 1898: Lettters received by AT Mayson and Mrs Mayson  30 Contract for Purchase of Land at Swansea, Tasmania  31 Newspaper Clippings: Cricket  32 Fragment of Sketch Plan: Land Sub-divisions  33 Invoice from LD Trim, Outfitters, Narrandera  34 Letters Received re Resignation from Public Service and Termination of Official Appointments  35 Two Miniature Photographs: Young Man and Girl [mounted in boxes]  36 Copy of The Holy Bible, London 1853 - Inscribed by AT Mayson  37 Day Journal: AT Mayson, Hobart Town, Triabunna and Swansea  38 Notebook: Measurements of Loads in Galmorgan  39 Field Book:	Item   Item   No

Age	ncy:	Alfred Threkeld Mayson, surveyor	R	W 79
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
3	40	Wallet: Containing List of Surveys and Maps	1857 - 1865	В
3	41	Hobart Town Gazette [x2]	1861	В
3	42	Survey of Road: District of Hoton, Map and Calculations	n.d.	В
3	43	Notebook: Containing Diary Entries, Survey Field Notes and Rifle Match Results; Subpoena in Case of Amos and Lyne; Sketch of Survey Land Grants to John and James Amos	1861 - 1866	В
3	44	Notebook: Contains Survey Notes and Diary Entries; Sketch Maps of Surveys and Notes loosely inserted	n.d.; 1860	В
3	45	Note on "Writers not Known" and Page of Calculations	n.d.; c.1899	В